
CUSTOMER INFORMATION

REASON FOR RETURNING / EXCHANGING ITEMS:

ACTION WE SHOULD TAKE

Customer Name:

Mailing Address:

Email:

Best Contact Phone Number:

Indicate items being returned for refund (not available for gifts) or exchange:

Item Description

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Qty Refund Exchange

PURCHASE INFORMATION

Purchase Date:

Receipt Date:

Order #:

Was this a gift? ___Yes ___No

If a gift, name of person who gave the gift:

Giver’s email (this will speed things along):

For an exchange of items indicate the item(s) you would like instead:

Item Description

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Qty

Ship the box to:

Lejon & Vintage Bison 
Attention: Returns & Exchanges Department
1229 Railroad Street,
Corona, CA 92882

RETURN & EXCHANGE FORM


